
SOUPS

COLD STARTERS
EMERALD OLIVES NOCERELLA
SIGNATURE SCALLOP SEVICHE, SPINACH AND SHISO SAUCE
LIGHTLY SALTED HERRING WITH MINI POTATOES
TUNA TATAKI WITH PEPPER SAUCE
SCALLOP CARPACCIO, CABBAGE, BLACK CAVIAR, TRUFFLE SAUCE
SEA BREAM SEVICHE WITH TOMATOES, GINGER SAUCE
SALMON TARTARE, AVOCADO, IKURA, PONZU
TUNA TARTARE WITH BURNT AVOCADO
BEEF TARTARE WITH BRIOCHE
BEEF CARPACCIO WITH ARUGULA AND PARMESAN

35
95
90
95

105
70
95
95

110
110

SALADS
BURRATA WITH TOMATO, PESTO AND OLIVE OIL CAVIAR

ROAST BEEF SALAD

MAGADAN SALAD WITH LOBSTER

GREEK SALAD

CRISPY EGGPLANT AND TOMATO SALAD

MAGADAN GREEN SALAD

105

110

190

85

70

95

MAGADAN FISH SOUP
TOM YUM
BORSCHT

80
70
75

SIDE DISHES
SWEET POTATO FRIES WITH TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE
FRIED POTATOES WITH MUSHROOMS
MASHED POTATOES
GRILLED ASPARAGUS
GRILLED VEGETABLES 
FRENCH FRIES

50
50
45
65
60
45

CHOCOLATE WITH RASPBERRIES
NAPOLEON
BERRY CAKE
MEDOVIK
CHEBURASHKA
CHOCOLATE BEAR
SAN-SEBASTIAN
TRUFFLE CANDIES
ICE CREAM
FRUIT PLATTER

70
65
80
60

130
130

65
45
25
85

PASTA AND RISOTTO
SPAGHETTI WITH SHRIMPS AND STRACCIATELLA
SPAGHETTI WITH PESTO
PACCHERI WITH TOMATOES
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
PACCHERI WITH BEEF CHEEKS
LINGUINE WITH OCTOPUS
ORZO WITH CRAB
RISOTTO WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS

125
65
65

110
130
160
155
110

MAIN DISHES
BLACK COD WITH AVOCADO, ZUCCHINI AND SPINACH
FILET MIGNON WITH BOK CHOY, TRUFFLE POTATO PUREE
SEA BREAM FILLET WITH ZUCCHINI AND PARMESAN ESPUMA
CHILEAN SEA BASS WITH BABY ZUCCHINI
GRILLED LOBSTER WITH TOMATOES AND ARUGULA
OCTOPUS WITH BAKED POTATOES
CHICKEN PATTY WITH BUCKWHEAT
MAGADAN BURGER
BRAISED BEEF CHEEKS, MASHED POTATOES, RELISH, MUSTARD
BEEF STROGANOFF
LAMB CHOPS 100g

STRIPLOIN 100g

WAGYU RIBEYE 100g

165
210
120
185
240
180

85
120
160
120
110
130
230

ROLLS

SUSHI 2pcs

SASHIMI 3pcs

SIGNATURE SASHIMI

GUNKAN 1pcs

PHILADELPHIA WITH OLIVE CAVIAR
EEL AND FOIE GRAS
CALIFORNIA WITH CRAB
BUTTERFISH WITH TRUFFLE CAVIAR
SALMON, CRAB AND AVOCADO TRUFFLE
SALMON AND SCALLOP

90
115
120

90
120
100

SALMON
OTORO
HAMACHI
EEL

85
130
100
105

HAMACHI YUZU, JALAPENO
TUNA, UNI

100
160

SALMON, TOMATOES CONCASSE, SPICY SAUCE
AHI TUNA
AMA EBI, YUZU AIOLI
TOBIKO CRAB
EEL, SHISO, TENKASU

65
75
75
75
75

AMA EBI
AKAMI
OTORO
SALMON
SPICY TUNA
SPICY SALMON
SPICY EEL
SPICY CRAB

55
75

110
75
85
80
85

105

HOT STARTERS
BAKED EGGPLANT WITH TOMATOES, PARMESAN ESPUMA
MINI CHEBUREKI WITH CRAB AND SHRIMP 5pcs

OCTOPUS WITH BABY POTATO AND PEPPER SAUCE

65
70

125

BRUSCHETTA
LOBSTER BRUSCHETTA
EEL BRUSCHETTA

140
110

SEAFOOD
MAGADAN SHRIMPS 100g

OYSTER DIBBA BAY 1pcs

OYSTER JAPANESE 1pcs

SEA URCHIN

115
55
70
75

CRABS
KAMCHATKA CRAB LEGS 100g 
FIRST PHALANX 100g

140
160

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 5% VAT, 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE

QUARTET TARTAR
CRAB DONUT
DUCK SALAD
ORZO WITH DUCK

120
80
80

100

SPECIAL OFFER

RAW DELICACIES DESSERTS


